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OPEN GROUP

1
2

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

25.650

18.625

OPEN PAIRS

1
2
3
4

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School 

45.475

44.740

42.325

41.825

A GRADE

1
2
3
4
5

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

62.450

61.350

57.575

56.700

54.400

B GRADE

1
2
3
4

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

38.925

38.650

37.550

36.350

YEAR 8 i - HOOP

1
2
3
4
5
6

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

20.450

19.000

18.850

18.400

18.000

17.150

YEAR 8 ii - HOOP

1
2
3
4

Brisbane Girls Grammar School 

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School (ii)

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School (iii)

St Peters Lutheran College

18.950

18.800

18.300

17.157

YEAR 7 i - BALL

1
2
3
4
5
6

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

22.250

27.70

20.850

20.500

19.650

19.300

YEAR 7 ii - BALL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Moreton Bay College (ii)

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)

Brisbane State High School (ii)

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School (ii)

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School (ii)

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iii)

Brisbane State High School (iii)

St Peters Lutheran College (ii)

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iv)

St Peters Lutheran College (iii)

21.550

21.250

20.750

20.250

20.100

19.700

19.650

19.350

18.500

17.950


