

2022 QGSSSA RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Friday, 5 August 2022

nD	EN	GR	\mathbf{O}	D
		UN		

1	Brisbane State High School	25.650
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	18.625

OPEN PAIRS

1	Moreton Bay College	45.475
2	Brisbane State High School	44.740
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	42.325
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	41.825

A GRADE			
1	Moreton Bay College	62.450	
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	61.350	
3	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	57.575	
4	Brisbane State High School	56.700	
5	St Peters Lutheran College	54.400	

B GRADE

1	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	38.925
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	38.650
3	Brisbane State High School	37.550
4	St Peters Lutheran College	36.350

YEAR 8 i - HOOP			
1	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	20.450	
2	Moreton Bay College	19.000	
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	18.850	
4	St Peters Lutheran College	18.400	
5	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	18.000	
6	Brisbane State High School	17.150	

YEAR 8 ii - HOOP

1	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	18.950
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School (ii)	18.800
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School (iii)	18.300
4	St Peters Lutheran College	17.157

YEAR 7 i - BALL

1	Brisbane State High School	22.250
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	27.70
3	Moreton Bay College	20.850
4	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	20.500
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	19.650
6	St Peters Lutheran College	19.300

YEAR 7 ii - BALL

1	Moreton Bay College (ii)	21.550
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)	21.250
3	Brisbane State High School (ii)	20.750
4	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School (ii)	20.250
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School (ii)	20.100
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iii)	19.700
7	Brisbane State High School (iii)	19.650
8	St Peters Lutheran College (ii)	19.350
9	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iv)	18.500
10	St Peters Lutheran College (iii)	17.950